
S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009086597 BHUKYA KISHORE BA (HEP) 3 507

2 2020-21 202010753594 BHANOTHU PANDU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Totals 1014

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010898142 JARAPALA RAVI
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Totals 507

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009086597 BHUKYA KISHORE BA (HEP) 3 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010753594 BHANOTHU PANDU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

2 2020-21 202010898142 JARAPALA RAVI
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 1016

2020-2021
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID2202100245 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID2202100246 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID2202100459 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID2202100479 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID2202100937 of ST



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009086597 BHUKYA KISHORE BA (HEP) 3 508

2 2020-21 202010753594 BHANOTHU PANDU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

3 2020-21 202010898142 JARAPALA RAVI
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 1524

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008280023
MUNGAMURI NARENDRA 
BABU

BA (HEP) 2 507

Totals 507

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008565826 CHODE ALEKHYA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

2 2020-21 202008865868 CHADALAVADA LIKHITHA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

3 2020-21 202008934652 BOLLIPAMU MOUNIKA BA (HEP) 3 507

4 2020-21 202008936382
KUMMARIKUNTA RAMA 
DEVI

BA (HEP) 3 507

5 2020-21 202009028168
KUMMARIKUNTA 
DHANALAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 3 507

6 2020-21 202009083125 BODIGADLA SWARNA BCOM 3 507

7 2020-21 202009128973 NARIKIMELLI NIHARIKA BSC (CBZ) 3 557

8 2020-21 202009145560 GORRE RAJ KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100162 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100163 of SC



Totals 4206

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009121222 PEDAPUDI BILCLINTON BCOM 2 507
2 2020-21 202009464111 CHILAKANTI MANISHA BSC (CBZ) 3 557

3 2020-21 202009539851 MOTURI ANAND KISHORE BCOM 3 507

4 2020-21 202009927526 GANGOLI SWATHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

5 2020-21 202009927994 PENDYALA RAVI KIRAN BA (HEP) 2 507

Totals 2635

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009954333 TADIGADAPA MURALI BA (HEP) 2 507

2 2020-21 202009983277
BODIGADLA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

3 2020-21 202010048173 ELINDALA CHARAN RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

4 2020-21 202010055083 KATREDDI SWAPNA BSC (BZC) 2 557
5 2020-21 202010068884 YELETI AKASH RAJA BA (HEP) 2 507
6 2020-21 202010069117 JANGAM VENKATESH BCOM 2 507

7 2020-21 202010098734
VEERABATTULA TARAKA 
SUBRAHMANYAM

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

8 2020-21 202010098867 YANTRAPATI SEKHAR BA (HEP) 2 507

9 2020-21 202010117367 GONNURI MADHU BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

10 2020-21 202010137466
GOGULAMUDI 
RATHNAKAR

BSC (BZC) 2 557

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100164 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100165 of SC



Totals 5220

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010547630 MALLIPUDI RAJU BCOM 2 507

2 2020-21 202010572119 KOPPULA PREM KUMAR BCOM 2 507

3 2020-21 202010578820 PENUMAKA KOUSIK B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 1521

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010742866 KAJA DIVYA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

2 2020-21 202010753485 KORAPATI SUSHMA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

3 2020-21 202010786193 GANTA AKHILA RANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507
4 2020-21 202010792954 MARRI UDAY PRAKASH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

5 2020-21 202010793505 UPPATI RAMA KRISHNA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

6 2020-21 202010855043
BHIMADOLU SRIKANTH 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

7 2020-21 202010856544
DUBAKULA PRAVALLIKA 
BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

8 2020-21 202010866437 MEDEPALLI PRAKASH
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

9 2020-21 202010912156 CHADALAVADA TAGORE
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

10 2020-21 202010929620 RACHARLA DURGA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100166 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100167 of SC



11 2020-21 202010932477 PANDRAKA YASWANTH
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Totals 5777

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011084089
UNDRAJAVARAPU 
LIKHITHA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

2 2020-21 202011128297 GADDE RAVI KUMAR
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

3 2020-21 202011174782 NARIKIMILLI JAYASREE
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

4 2020-21 202011284397
BHIMADOLU HEMANTH 
KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 2128

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011385216 JANGAM SRIDEVI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

2 2020-21 202011397161
MANUKONDA 
KRISHNAVENI

BA (HEP) 3 507

3 2020-21 202011397476 CHADALAVADA NANI BSC (CBZ) 3 557

Totals 1621

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012814340 GANJI KESAVARAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100168 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100169 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100170 of SC



2 2020-21 202012817725 CHODE PRIYANKA
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 1064

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008280023
MUNGAMURI NARENDRA 
BABU

BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202008565826 CHODE ALEKHYA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008865868 CHADALAVADA LIKHITHA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

2 2020-21 202008934652 BOLLIPAMU MOUNIKA BA (HEP) 3 508

3 2020-21 202008936382
KUMMARIKUNTA RAMA 
DEVI

BA (HEP) 3 508

4 2020-21 202009028168
KUMMARIKUNTA 
DHANALAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 3 508

5 2020-21 202009083125 BODIGADLA SWARNA BCOM 3 508
6 2020-21 202009145560 GORRE RAJ KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 3098

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009121222 PEDAPUDI BILCLINTON BCOM 2 508
2 2020-21 202009464111 CHILAKANTI MANISHA BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100385 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100386 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100387 of SC



3 2020-21 202009539851 MOTURI ANAND KISHORE BCOM 3 508

4 2020-21 202009927526 GANGOLI SWATHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202009954333 TADIGADAPA MURALI BA (HEP) 2 508

6 2020-21 202009983277
BODIGADLA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

7 2020-21 202010048173 ELINDALA CHARAN RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

8 2020-21 202010055083 KATREDDI SWAPNA BSC (BZC) 2 558
9 2020-21 202010068884 YELETI AKASH RAJA BA (HEP) 2 508

10 2020-21 202010069117 JANGAM VENKATESH BCOM 2 508

Totals 5230

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010098734
VEERABATTULA TARAKA 
SUBRAHMANYAM

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

2 2020-21 202010098867 YANTRAPATI SEKHAR BA (HEP) 2 508

3 2020-21 202010117367 GONNURI MADHU BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202010137466
GOGULAMUDI 
RATHNAKAR

BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 2132

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010547630 MALLIPUDI RAJU BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202010572119 KOPPULA PREM KUMAR BCOM 2 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100388 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100389 of SC



3 2020-21 202010578820 PENUMAKA KOUSIK B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

4 2020-21 202010742866 KAJA DIVYA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

5 2020-21 202010753485 KORAPATI SUSHMA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

6 2020-21 202010786193 GANTA AKHILA RANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508
7 2020-21 202010792954 MARRI UDAY PRAKASH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

8 2020-21 202010793505 UPPATI RAMA KRISHNA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

9 2020-21 202010855043
BHIMADOLU SRIKANTH 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

10 2020-21 202010856544
DUBAKULA PRAVALLIKA 
BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

11 2020-21 202010866437 MEDEPALLI PRAKASH
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

12 2020-21 202010912156 CHADALAVADA TAGORE
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

13 2020-21 202010929620 RACHARLA DURGA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

14 2020-21 202010932477 PANDRAKA YASWANTH
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 7312

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009128973 NARIKIMELLI NIHARIKA BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202011084089
UNDRAJAVARAPU 
LIKHITHA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

3 2020-21 202011128297 GADDE RAVI KUMAR
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100390 of SC



4 2020-21 202011174782 NARIKIMILLI JAYASREE
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 2132

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009927994 PENDYALA RAVI KIRAN BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202011284397
BHIMADOLU HEMANTH 
KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

3 2020-21 202011385216 JANGAM SRIDEVI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202011397161
MANUKONDA 
KRISHNAVENI

BA (HEP) 3 508

5 2020-21 202011397476 CHADALAVADA NANI BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Totals 2690

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012814340 GANJI KESAVARAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

2 2020-21 202012817725 CHODE PRIYANKA
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008280023
MUNGAMURI NARENDRA 
BABU

BA (HEP) 2 508

Totals 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100391 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100392 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100927 of SC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008565826 CHODE ALEKHYA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

2 2020-21 202008865868 CHADALAVADA LIKHITHA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

3 2020-21 202008934652 BOLLIPAMU MOUNIKA BA (HEP) 3 508

4 2020-21 202008936382
KUMMARIKUNTA RAMA 
DEVI

BA (HEP) 3 508

5 2020-21 202009028168
KUMMARIKUNTA 
DHANALAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 3 508

6 2020-21 202009083125 BODIGADLA SWARNA BCOM 3 508
7 2020-21 202009145560 GORRE RAJ KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 3656

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009464111 CHILAKANTI MANISHA BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202009539851 MOTURI ANAND KISHORE BCOM 3 508

3 2020-21 202009927526 GANGOLI SWATHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202009954333 TADIGADAPA MURALI BA (HEP) 2 508

5 2020-21 202009983277
BODIGADLA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

6 2020-21 202010048173 ELINDALA CHARAN RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

7 2020-21 202010055083 KATREDDI SWAPNA BSC (BZC) 2 558
8 2020-21 202010068884 YELETI AKASH RAJA BA (HEP) 2 508
9 2020-21 202010069117 JANGAM VENKATESH BCOM 2 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100928 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100929 of SC



Totals 4722

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009121222 PEDAPUDI BILCLINTON BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202010098734
VEERABATTULA TARAKA 
SUBRAHMANYAM

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

3 2020-21 202010098867 YANTRAPATI SEKHAR BA (HEP) 2 508

4 2020-21 202010117367 GONNURI MADHU BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010137466
GOGULAMUDI 
RATHNAKAR

BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 2640

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010547630 MALLIPUDI RAJU BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202010572119 KOPPULA PREM KUMAR BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010578820 PENUMAKA KOUSIK B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

4 2020-21 202010742866 KAJA DIVYA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

5 2020-21 202010753485 KORAPATI SUSHMA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

6 2020-21 202010786193 GANTA AKHILA RANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508
7 2020-21 202010792954 MARRI UDAY PRAKASH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

8 2020-21 202010793505 UPPATI RAMA KRISHNA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

9 2020-21 202010855043
BHIMADOLU SRIKANTH 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100930 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100931 of SC



10 2020-21 202010856544
DUBAKULA PRAVALLIKA 
BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

11 2020-21 202010866437 MEDEPALLI PRAKASH
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 5738

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009128973 NARIKIMELLI NIHARIKA BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202010912156 CHADALAVADA TAGORE
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

3 2020-21 202010929620 RACHARLA DURGA
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

4 2020-21 202010932477 PANDRAKA YASWANTH
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

5 2020-21 202011084089
UNDRAJAVARAPU 
LIKHITHA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

6 2020-21 202011128297 GADDE RAVI KUMAR
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

7 2020-21 202011174782 NARIKIMILLI JAYASREE
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 3706

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011284397
BHIMADOLU HEMANTH 
KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

2 2020-21 202011385216 JANGAM SRIDEVI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100932 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100933 of SC



3 2020-21 202011397161
MANUKONDA 
KRISHNAVENI

BA (HEP) 3 508

4 2020-21 202011397476 CHADALAVADA NANI BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Totals 2182

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009927994 PENDYALA RAVI KIRAN BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202012814340 GANJI KESAVARAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

3 2020-21 202012817725 CHODE PRIYANKA
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1574

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010253155 SHEIK NASREEN
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 557

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010253155 SHEIK NASREEN
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID1202100934 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID7202100248 of Muslim Minority

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID7202100476 of Muslim Minority

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID7202100922 of Muslim Minority



1 2020-21 202010253155 SHEIK NASREEN
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009924659
REKAPALLI U S NAGA 
ANJANEYA SAI KRISHNA

BSC (BZC) 2 557

2 2020-21 202009981394 NAKKA NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 557
3 2020-21 202010314900 NEELAM REVATHI BSC (BZC) 2 557

Totals 1671

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010555218
DONE RAMA TULASI 
KIRANMAI

BSC (BZC) 2 557

2 2020-21 202010667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 557

Totals 1114

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011388206 THADI KEERTHI BSC (CBZ) 3 557
2 2020-21 202011397763 MALLU DURGA DEVI BSC (CBZ) 3 557

3 2020-21 202011473039
NELAPROLU MOUNIKA 
DEVI

BSC (MPC) 3 557

Totals 1671

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100240 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100241 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100243 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100466 of Kapu



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009981394 NAKKA NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 558
2 2020-21 202010314900 NEELAM REVATHI BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 1116

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009924659
REKAPALLI U S NAGA 
ANJANEYA SAI KRISHNA

BSC (BZC) 2 558

2 2020-21 202010555218
DONE RAMA TULASI 
KIRANMAI

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 1674

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011388206 THADI KEERTHI BSC (CBZ) 3 558
2 2020-21 202011397763 MALLU DURGA DEVI BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Totals 1116

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011473039
NELAPROLU MOUNIKA 
DEVI

BSC (MPC) 3 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100467 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100468 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100469 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100971 of Kapu



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009981394 NAKKA NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 558
2 2020-21 202010314900 NEELAM REVATHI BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 1116

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009924659
REKAPALLI U S NAGA 
ANJANEYA SAI KRISHNA

BSC (BZC) 2 558

2 2020-21 202010555218
DONE RAMA TULASI 
KIRANMAI

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 1674

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011388206 THADI KEERTHI BSC (CBZ) 3 558
2 2020-21 202011397763 MALLU DURGA DEVI BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Totals 1116

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011473039
NELAPROLU MOUNIKA 
DEVI

BSC (MPC) 3 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100972 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100973 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID8202100974 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100171 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009206610
PONNADA HEMANTH 
KUMAR

BCOM 2 507

2 2020-21 202009953899
TEKI VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 2 507

3 2020-21 202009973649 TEKI CHINNI BA (HEP) 2 507
4 2020-21 202010750123 YANDRAPU MANOHAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

5 2020-21 202010750126
CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 2535

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008524911
LODAGALA SAI 
PRASANNA

BSC (CBZ) 3 557

2 2020-21 202009138629
JAKKAMPUDI 
MAHESWARI

BSC (BZC) 2 557

3 2020-21 202009155618 MAGANTI KARUNA BSC (CBZ) 3 557

Totals 1671

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

2 2020-21 202010747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

3 2020-21 202010754666 GHOTAM SAI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 1621

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100175 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100176 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100177 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

2 2020-21 202011178383
YARRA NAGA DURGA 
VARA PRASAD

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 1014

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008259865
GONTINA MOHANA 
DURGA VEERA VENKATA 
PRASAD

BSC (CBZ) 3 557

2 2020-21 202009078171
TRIPARNA HEMA NAGA 
SUBHASHINI

BCOM 3 507

3 2020-21 202009082188 MADAGALA NAGENDRA BCOM 3 507

4 2020-21 202009100195 ANNAM DURGA KALYAN BCOM 3 507

5 2020-21 202009311105
THADI MOHANA SAI 
KUMAR

BSC (CBZ) 3 557

6 2020-21 202009421338 PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR BCOM 3 507

7 2020-21 202009446451 BODDAPU SRINIVAS BA (HEP) 2 507

8 2020-21 202009951318
MANTHINA HARIKA 
MANIKANTA DURGA

BCOM 2 507

9 2020-21 202009956916 BADDI CHINNA RAO BSC (MPC) 2 557

10 2020-21 202009973312 SRIYADRI PAVAN KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 557

11 2020-21 202010005691
GONTHINA YAMUNA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 557

12 2020-21 202010064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 2 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100178 of BC



13 2020-21 202010065669
HANUMANTHU 
DRAKSHAVALLI

BCOM 2 507

Totals 6841

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010171985
KURITI M S S KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (BZC) 2 557

2 2020-21 202010406268
TALARI LAKSHMI RAM 
KIRANKUMAR

BA (HEP) 2 507

3 2020-21 202010485321 GURAVANA RUPA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 557

4 2020-21 202010777855 JADDU NAGA BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

5 2020-21 202010868071
GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA 
TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

6 2020-21 202010869599
TRIPARNA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

7 2020-21 202010906726
PALAPARTHI DHANA 
RAJU

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

8 2020-21 202011070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

9 2020-21 202011102354 PALAPARTHI CHIRANJEEVI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 4863

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012817053 SURABATTULA RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 507

Totals 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100179 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100180 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009087008 DANDRU ADILAKSHMI BCOM 3 507

2 2020-21 202009980959
MINDYALA KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 557

3 2020-21 202010753289 MINDYALA TEJA RANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

4 2020-21 202010926993
CHENNUBOINA 
PRASANNA KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

5 2020-21 202011027181 KARNATI JAGADEESWARI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 2685

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010063250
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
SATHISH

BCOM 2 507

2 2020-21 202010555601
PONNADA DURGA 
MANIKANTA SWAMI

BCOM 2 507

3 2020-21 202010855070
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
BHANU PRAKASH

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 1571

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009147659 MARISETTI SAI KIRAN BCOM 3 507
2 2020-21 202009985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 2 507

3 2020-21 202010170169 KASANI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 557

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100185 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100183 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100184 of BC



4 2020-21 202011126158 AYINIVILLI SURESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

5 2020-21 202011297551
BUDDIGA DEVI 
PRASANNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 2635

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009983687 SRIKAKULAPU ANILBABU BA (HEP) 2 507

2 2020-21 202010850364
KILLAMPALLI DIVYA 
SATYA NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 1064

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951608 TERLI HARIKA BCOM 2 507

2 2020-21 202009985070 JOGANI GEETA KUMARI BCOM 2 507

3 2020-21 202010049333 BODDU SWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 557

4 2020-21 202010762488 BOBBILI KALYANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

5 2020-21 202010897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 2635

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010087083 PEDDADA GEETHA BSC (BZC) 2 557
2 2020-21 202010130800 ANNEPU JAGADISH BSC (BZC) 2 557

3 2020-21 202010219257
PYDI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
KUMARI

BSC (BZC) 2 557

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100188 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100190 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100194 of BC



4 2020-21 202010785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

5 2020-21 202010824827 DANETI JYOTHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

6 2020-21 202010924807
LAMBADI SARISHTMA 
RANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 3342

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202005619692 GOPI TARUN BA (HEP) 2 507

2 2020-21 202010098969
BETA SAI NAGA DURGA 
KIRAN

BA (HEP) 2 507

3 2020-21 202010911149
KOPPULA VENKATA 
DURGA BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

4 2020-21 202012051572
KANURI ELLARESWARA 
RAO

BCOM 2 507

Totals 2078

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 2 507

2 2020-21 202009981294
CHINTHAPALLI ANIL 
KUMAR

BSC (BZC) 2 557

3 2020-21 202010043696 YANDRA VARA PRASAD BSC (MPC) 2 557

Totals 1621

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100196 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100200 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100204 of BC



1 2020-21 202010801995
SIRIMALLA VENKATA 
SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 557

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202007019039 VASA MANI SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 557

Totals 557

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009158394 BALE BABY SUMA BSC (CBZ) 3 557

Totals 557

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012818854 PILLI ANAND BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 507

Totals 507

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010776714 SHAIK VAZEER RIZVANA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

2 2020-21 202010991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 557

Totals 1114

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100207 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100210 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100213 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100226 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100394 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009206610
PONNADA HEMANTH 
KUMAR

BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009953899
TEKI VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 2 508

3 2020-21 202009973649 TEKI CHINNI BA (HEP) 2 508
4 2020-21 202010750123 YANDRAPU MANOHAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

5 2020-21 202010750126
CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2540

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

2 2020-21 202010754666 GHOTAM SAI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

3 2020-21 202010910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 1624

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011178383
YARRA NAGA DURGA 
VARA PRASAD

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100399 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100400 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100401 of BC



1 2020-21 202008259865
GONTINA MOHANA 
DURGA VEERA VENKATA 
PRASAD

BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202009082188 MADAGALA NAGENDRA BCOM 3 508

3 2020-21 202009100195 ANNAM DURGA KALYAN BCOM 3 508

4 2020-21 202009311105
THADI MOHANA SAI 
KUMAR

BSC (CBZ) 3 558

5 2020-21 202009421338 PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR BCOM 3 508

6 2020-21 202009446451 BODDAPU SRINIVAS BA (HEP) 2 508

7 2020-21 202009951318
MANTHINA HARIKA 
MANIKANTA DURGA

BCOM 2 508

8 2020-21 202009956916 BADDI CHINNA RAO BSC (MPC) 2 558

9 2020-21 202009973312 SRIYADRI PAVAN KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 558

10 2020-21 202010005691
GONTHINA YAMUNA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 558

11 2020-21 202010064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 2 508

12 2020-21 202010065669
HANUMANTHU 
DRAKSHAVALLI

BCOM 2 508

13 2020-21 202010171985
KURITI M S S KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 6904

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009078171
TRIPARNA HEMA NAGA 
SUBHASHINI

BCOM 3 508

2 2020-21 202010406268
TALARI LAKSHMI RAM 
KIRANKUMAR

BA (HEP) 2 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100402 of BC



3 2020-21 202010485321 GURAVANA RUPA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202010777855 JADDU NAGA BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010868071
GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA 
TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

6 2020-21 202010869599
TRIPARNA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

7 2020-21 202010906726
PALAPARTHI DHANA 
RAJU

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

8 2020-21 202011070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

9 2020-21 202011102354 PALAPARTHI CHIRANJEEVI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 4822

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009163275
RASAPARTHI CHARAN 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1015

2 2020-21 202010928924
HANUMANTHU NANI 
BABU

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1015

3 2020-21 202012817053 SURABATTULA RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 2538

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009087008 DANDRU ADILAKSHMI BCOM 3 508

2 2020-21 202009980959
MINDYALA KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100403 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100406 of BC



3 2020-21 202010753289 MINDYALA TEJA RANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202010926993
CHENNUBOINA 
PRASANNA KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202011027181 KARNATI JAGADEESWARI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2690

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010063250
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
SATHISH

BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202010555601
PONNADA DURGA 
MANIKANTA SWAMI

BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010855070
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
BHANU PRAKASH

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1574

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009147659 MARISETTI SAI KIRAN BCOM 3 508
2 2020-21 202009985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010170169 KASANI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202011126158 AYINIVILLI SURESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

5 2020-21 202011297551
BUDDIGA DEVI 
PRASANNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 2640

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100407 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100408 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100411 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009983687 SRIKAKULAPU ANILBABU BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202010850364
KILLAMPALLI DIVYA 
SATYA NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951608 TERLI HARIKA BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009985070 JOGANI GEETA KUMARI BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010049333 BODDU SWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202010762488 BOBBILI KALYANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2640

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010130800 ANNEPU JAGADISH BSC (BZC) 2 558

2 2020-21 202010219257
PYDI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
KUMARI

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202010824827 DANETI JYOTHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010924807
LAMBADI SARISHTMA 
RANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100413 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100417 of BC



Totals 2790

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202005619692 GOPI TARUN BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202010098969
BETA SAI NAGA DURGA 
KIRAN

BA (HEP) 2 508

3 2020-21 202010911149
KOPPULA VENKATA 
DURGA BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202012051572
KANURI ELLARESWARA 
RAO

BCOM 2 508

Totals 2082

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009981294
CHINTHAPALLI ANIL 
KUMAR

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010043696 YANDRA VARA PRASAD BSC (MPC) 2 558

Totals 1624

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010801995
SIRIMALLA VENKATA 
SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100423 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100427 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100430 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100419 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202007019039 VASA MANI SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009158394 BALE BABY SUMA BSC (CBZ) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012818854 PILLI ANAND BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009206610
PONNADA HEMANTH 
KUMAR

BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009953899
TEKI VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI

BA (HEP) 2 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100433 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100436 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100449 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100980 of BC



3 2020-21 202009973649 TEKI CHINNI BA (HEP) 2 508
4 2020-21 202010750123 YANDRAPU MANOHAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

5 2020-21 202010750126
CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2540

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008524911
LODAGALA SAI 
PRASANNA

BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202009138629
JAKKAMPUDI 
MAHESWARI

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202009155618 MAGANTI KARUNA BSC (CBZ) 3 558
4 2020-21 202009950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2182

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

2 2020-21 202010754666 GHOTAM SAI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

3 2020-21 202010910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 1624

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202011178383
YARRA NAGA DURGA 
VARA PRASAD

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100984 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100985 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100986 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202008259865
GONTINA MOHANA 
DURGA VEERA VENKATA 
PRASAD

BSC (CBZ) 3 558

2 2020-21 202009082188 MADAGALA NAGENDRA BCOM 3 508

3 2020-21 202009100195 ANNAM DURGA KALYAN BCOM 3 508

4 2020-21 202009163275
RASAPARTHI CHARAN 
KUMAR

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

5 2020-21 202009311105
THADI MOHANA SAI 
KUMAR

BSC (CBZ) 3 558

6 2020-21 202009421338 PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR BCOM 3 508

7 2020-21 202009446451 BODDAPU SRINIVAS BA (HEP) 2 508

8 2020-21 202009951318
MANTHINA HARIKA 
MANIKANTA DURGA

BCOM 2 508

9 2020-21 202009956916 BADDI CHINNA RAO BSC (MPC) 2 558

10 2020-21 202009973312 SRIYADRI PAVAN KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 558

11 2020-21 202010005691
GONTHINA YAMUNA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 558

12 2020-21 202010064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 2 508

13 2020-21 202010171985
KURITI M S S KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (BZC) 2 558

Totals 6904

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100987 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100988 of BC



1 2020-21 202009078171
TRIPARNA HEMA NAGA 
SUBHASHINI

BCOM 3 508

2 2020-21 202010406268
TALARI LAKSHMI RAM 
KIRANKUMAR

BA (HEP) 2 508

3 2020-21 202010485321 GURAVANA RUPA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202010777855 JADDU NAGA BABU
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010868071
GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA 
TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

6 2020-21 202010869599
TRIPARNA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

7 2020-21 202010906726
PALAPARTHI DHANA 
RAJU

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

8 2020-21 202010928924
HANUMANTHU NANI 
BABU

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

9 2020-21 202011070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

10 2020-21 202011102354 PALAPARTHI CHIRANJEEVI
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 5330

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012817053 SURABATTULA RAJU
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

1 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009087008 DANDRU ADILAKSHMI BCOM 3 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100989 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100992 of BC



2 2020-21 202009980959
MINDYALA KANAKA 
DURGA

BSC (MPC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010753289 MINDYALA TEJA RANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

4 2020-21 202010926993
CHENNUBOINA 
PRASANNA KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202011027181 KARNATI JAGADEESWARI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2690

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010063250
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
SATHISH

BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202010555601
PONNADA DURGA 
MANIKANTA SWAMI

BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010855070
MAHADEVAPATTAPU 
BHANU PRAKASH

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1574

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009147659 MARISETTI SAI KIRAN BCOM 3 508
2 2020-21 202009985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010170169 KASANI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (BZC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202011126158 AYINIVILLI SURESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

5 2020-21 202011297551
BUDDIGA DEVI 
PRASANNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 2640

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100993 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100994 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009983687 SRIKAKULAPU ANILBABU BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202010850364
KILLAMPALLI DIVYA 
SATYA NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951608 TERLI HARIKA BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009985070 JOGANI GEETA KUMARI BCOM 2 508

3 2020-21 202010049333 BODDU SWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202010762488 BOBBILI KALYANI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 2640

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010087083 PEDDADA GEETHA BSC (BZC) 2 1116
2 2020-21 202010130800 ANNEPU JAGADISH BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010219257
PYDI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
KUMARI

BSC (BZC) 2 558

4 2020-21 202010824827 DANETI JYOTHI
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

5 2020-21 202010924807
LAMBADI SARISHTMA 
RANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100997 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202100999 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101003 of BC



Totals 3348

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202005619692 GOPI TARUN BA (HEP) 2 508

2 2020-21 202010098969
BETA SAI NAGA DURGA 
KIRAN

BA (HEP) 2 508

3 2020-21 202012051572
KANURI ELLARESWARA 
RAO

BCOM 2 508

Totals 1524

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202009951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 2 508

2 2020-21 202009981294
CHINTHAPALLI ANIL 
KUMAR

BSC (BZC) 2 558

3 2020-21 202010043696 YANDRA VARA PRASAD BSC (MPC) 2 558

Totals 1624

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010801995
SIRIMALLA VENKATA 
SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101005 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101009 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101013 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101016 of BC



1 2020-21 202007019039 VASA MANI SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202012818854 PILLI ANAND BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010776714 SHAIK VAZEER RIZVANA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 1116

2 2020-21 202010991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 1674

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 
Year

Released 
Amount

1 2020-21 202010911149
KOPPULA VENKATA 
DURGA BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 
CHEMISTRY)

1 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101035 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101061 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101063 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3202101022 of BC


